U A

BY W15

BEVERAGES

&
WINES




U A

BY WI5

BEVERAGES




SOFT DRINKS

Red bull
Coca Cola
Diet Cola
Tonic

Fanta

Sprite
Ginger Beer
Soda

STILL & SPARKLING WATER

Perrier
Bottled drinking water (500ml)

SELECTION OF TEA

English breakfast tea
Earl Grey tea

Green tea

lced tea

SELECTION OF COFFEE

Cappuccino

Café latte

Café Mocha

lced coffee

Espresso

Macchiato

Freshly brewed coffee

FRESH JUICES

Orange
Mango
Papaya
Pineapple
Watermelon
Passion fruit
King coconut

790
340
340
340
340
340
340
340

9250
350

400
400
400
400

500
500
500
500
450
450
400

700
600
600
600
600
600
300

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE




MOCKTAILS

Classic 800
Mint leaves, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda

Mango Mule 800
Ginger beer, mango juice, lime, honey

Coconut and Mint Cooler 800
Coconut water, mint leaves, lime juice, sugar syrup

Cucumber Fizz 800

Cucumber juice, lime juice, agave syrup

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Sweet Girl 1390

She is not just sweet but a whole lot of fun too!l The Sweet Girl Signature Cocktail comes
with a mixture of Rockland Vodka, Malibu, Baileys, Pineapple Juice, and Granedine Syrup.

Butter Cup 1390

The Butter Cup Signature Cocktail consists of Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, and Sugar.
Take a sip of this tasty cocktail while relaxing and enjoying the breezy summer vibes at W15.

W15 Wizard 1390
Feel the magic of summer days with our W15 Wizard Signature Cocktail. Elements of this

cocktail include Rockland White Rum, Rockland Vodka, Triple Sec,

Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Sprite, Blue Curacao, and Menthe Green.

Colombo Fizz 1290

Served with Rockland Dry Gin, infused with a mixture of ginger and coriander,
muddled with lime and sugar and topped up with soda to create the perfect summer time drink

Brain Hammer 1290
Baileys Sambuca, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, and Granadine build up our super fun and exciting

Brain Haommer Signature Cocktail. The cocktail is fantastic to enjoy throughout the day and e

specially perfect when having a good fime with friends.

Elderflower gimlet 1190

Elderflower Gimlet is a mixture of Keru Vodka, Elderflower Syrup, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup
garnished with Lime Slice and is the perfect cocktail when enjoying the tropical vibes at W15

Basil Daiquiri 1190
The perfect blend of White Run, Basil, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, and garnished with a slice of
Lime is our Signature Basil Daiquiri Cocktail. It goes well when enjoying an evening by the beach.

Gin Cooler 990
A fruity Gin cooler to beat the Lankan sun mixed with Rockland Dry Gin,
peach, cucumber and passion fruit.

Earth Cooler 990
If you are looking for a cool and relaxing cocktail, you must try our Signature

arth Cooler Cocktail. This cocktail comes with Rockland Gin, Lime Juice, Mist Cucumber

Syrup, Cucumber Slice, and Sugar.

Arrack Colin 990
An island cocktail that speaks to the soul is the Arrack Colin Signature Cocktail.
This cocktail consists of Rockland Old Arrack, Passion Juice, Cinnamon Syrup, and Soda.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Long island ice tea
Vodka, rum, gin, fequila, friple sec, lime juice, coca cola

Hugo

Elder flower syrup, sparkling wine, mint leaves, soda

Mimosa
Sparkling wine, orange juice

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Whisky sour

Whisky, lime juice, sugar syrup

Pina colada
Malibu, pineapple juice, rum, coconut milk

Negroni
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Hurricane
Served with Rockland white rum, dark rum, orange juice, passion fruit, lime
and grenadine. Best enjoyed on the beach, soaking up the Lankan sun.

Pineapple Ginger Mojito
A typical Sri Lankan styled Mojito enhanced with pineapple and ginger to
create a very tropical cocktail with a spicy finish.

1,990

1,790

1,690

1,490

1,390

1,190

1,190

1,090

990

990

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE




APERITIFS (25ml)

Aperol

Pimm’s

Campari

Ricard

Martini Dry / Rose / Bianco

VODKA (25ml)

Belvedere
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Ketel One
Absolut
Smirnoff

GIN (25ml)

Hendricks
Plymouth
Tanqgueray
Gordon'’s
Bombay Sapphire
Colombo-7
Beefeater

790
790
790
640
490

1090
990
990
790
740
590

290
890
890
590
790
790
590

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE




RUM (25ml)

Barcadi White

Barcadi Gold

Havana Club (3 Years)
Cachaca Pure Cane Sugar Rum

WHISKY (25ml)

Chivas Regal (12 Years)
JW Black Labe

JW Double Black
Ballantine’s Finest

JW Red Label

MALT WHISKY (25ml)

Glenmorangie Original

Talisker (10 Years)

Glenfiddich (12 Years)

The Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Monkey Shoulder

BOURBON / CANADIAN / IRISH WHISKEY (25ml)

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Jim Beam
Canadian Club

COGNAC (25ml)

Hennessy XO
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS

TEQUILA (25ml)

Olmeca Tequila Blanco
Olmeca Tequila-Gold
Patron XO café

840
790
590
590

1290
750
750
690
690

1190
1190
1190
1090
1090

890
790
790
790

2,500
2,500
1,690
1290
1190

790
790
990

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE




LIQUEURS (25ml)

Drambuie
Cointreau

Baileys Irish Cream
Sambuca

Triple Sec

Disaronno Amaretto
Kahlua
Jagermeister
Malibu

Archers Peach Liquor
Tia Maria

Southern Comfort

Arrack(25ml)

Ceylon 1,

Vat 9
Halmilla
Rockland Old Arrack

Beer

Corona (355ml bottle) 1
Strongbow apple cider (330ml bottle)

Heineken (330ml bottle)

Carlsberg (625ml bottle)

Lion lager (625ml bottle)

Carlsberg (330ml can)

Lion lager (330ml can)

Lion lager (300ml draft)

Guinness

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

990
990
790
790
790
790
690
690
590
590
590
590

190
490
490
490

390

850
690
690
640
440
390
390
800




WINES




CHAMPAGNE

Mumm Cordon Rouge

Driven by the pinot noir grape, reveals aromas of fresh white and yellow fruit with

hints of lychee, pineapple and praline

Laurent Perrier Brut
Perfumed floral notes together with citrus and stone fruit flavour

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Golden straw yellow with green highlights, a sparkling bouquet of green apple
and citrus fruit with nuances of gooseberry

Dom Perignon
The vintage's characteristic acidity is remarkably well integrated. Its persistence
is mainly aromatic, grey, smoky and highly promising

SPARKLING WINE

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir (Australia)
Delicate fruit flavours balanced with a crisp and dry finish

Cuvee Jean-Louis Blanc de Blancs Brut (France)
Bright and fruity on the nose with aromas of apples, apricot and hint of honey

Torresella Prosecco Brut Spumante (ltaly)
Aromas of fragrant spring flowers, pear and apple-like fruit

Chandon Brut Classic (California, USA)

Nice and well balanced, yeasty and tangy with nice acidity

WHITE WINE

Jacob’s Creek Sauvignon Blanc (Australia)
The nose is lifted and fragrant with passion fruit and varietal

asparagus and the palate offers fropical and herbaceous flavors and a delightful crisp finish

Wyndham Bin 222 - Chardonnay (Australia)

Beautifully balanced palate shows white peach, fig and roasted nuts,
enhanced by oak maturation and aging on yeast lees

Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
Sweet ripe fruit characters with a delightful mix of citrus, floral,
pear and fropical fruit and a neftle crisp highlight

Bouchard Macon-Villages Chardonnay Aoc (France)
Dry, light, lively, charming and fresh; its spontaneity and lightness make it very seductive

Torres Gran Vina Sol Chardonnay (Spain)
Fresh floral aromas with strong fruit undertones and intriguing exotic note

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio (ltaly)

Bone-dry taste with an appealing flavor of golden delicious apples

Bouchard Aine & Fils Chablis Aoc (France)

Dried fruits and hazelnuts palate-vanilla with mineral and flowery notes

Torressella Pinot Grigio (ltaly)
Elegant and well balanced with a slight hint of fruitiness

Dr. Roosen Riesling (Germany)
Refreshing and fruity with a fine mineral edge that is typical of the region

The Beach House Sauvignon Blanc (South Africa)
Fruity and delicate with a soft citrus on the nose and mouth feel

25,000

27,000

27,000

78,000

6,500
7,200
7,000

9,000

6,000

7,200

9,300

9,000
6,000
9,500
10,500
7,000
8,700

6,500

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE




RED WINE
Jacob’s Creek Merlot (Australia) 6,500

Medium-bodied, intense blackberry with spice and leafy notes, vanilla and
sweet dark berry fruits with mocha oak and silky tannins

Wyndham Bin 555 - Shiraz (Australia) 6,500

Deep purple with vibrant purple hues colours, aromas of plum and chocolate
with hints of vanilla balance the taste of ripe dark fruits with silky soft tannins and
toasty cedar notes

Wyndham Bin 888 - Cabernet Merlot (Australia) 6,500

Full depth crimson with purple colour highlights, blackberry and
leafy aromas with notes of vanilla and cherry oak

Graffigna Malbec (Argentina) 6,000

Dark purple red with violet hues, profound and fruit forward with ripe red berries,
sweet spices and a hint of black pepper backed by toasted notes

Brancott Estate Letter Series Pinot Noir (New Zealand) 15,000
Aromas of red plums, cherry, blackberries and spicy cinnamon

Torres Sangre De Toro (Spain) 6,500
Dry and medium-bodied, cherry, plum and sweet vanilla oak
flavours with a slightly tannic after taste

Yalumba Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon (Australia) 7,500
Varietal punch of cassis coupled with cassis briar the aromas are vibrant and enticing

Oyster Bay Pinot Noir (New Zealand) 10,700
Heavy notes of cherry and plum with earthy and oak terms

Villa Antinori Rosso (ltaly) 11,000

Deep ruby and full bodied, medium tannins and acidity

Bouchard Beaujolais Villages (France) 7,000
Bouchard aine & fils using a burgundy style which favours structure
and elegance over the real fruity flavour

ROSE WINE
Jacob’s Creek Shiraz Rose (Australia) 6,500

Shiraz grapes with vibrant coral pink colour forest fruit, strawberry and mulberry
aroma, generous fruit flavours with a hint of spice

Marius Pays d ‘Oc IGP (France) 8,000
Dry, a tad fruity with a tasty tannic finish
The Beach House Rose (South Africa) 6,500

Tastes like red cherry with ripe fruity and rose petal floral aromas

Torresella Pinot Grigio Rose (ltaly) 7,000

Fresh delicate aromas on the nose with a touch of mellow fruit

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE




WINE BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING WINE
Torresella Prosecco Brut (Italy)
Aromas of fragrant spring flowers, pear and apple like fruit
WHITE WINE

Kumala Sauvignon Blanc Colombard (South Africa)
Fresh floral notes with hints of fresh cut grass

Cono Sur Reserva Chardonnay (Chile)
Aromas of lime and yellow apple with notes of spices
RED WINE

Graffigna Malbec (Argentina)

Red fruit nose, cherry forward, smooth finish with mild tannins
Cono Sur Reserva Pinot Noir (Chile)

Nice acidity with a medium to long finish

ROSE WINE

Jacob's Creek Shiraz Rose (Australia)

Subtle strawberries, mulberries and pink pepper, fresh and perky

1,900

1,500
1,500

1,500
1,500

1,500

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE




