

BEVERAGES & WINES



BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS

Red bull Coca Cola Diet Cola Tonic Fanta Sprite Ginger Beer Soda	790 340 340 340 340 340 340 340
STILL & SPARKLING WATER	
Perrier Bottled drinking water (500ml) SELECTION OF TEA	950 350
English breakfast tea Earl Grey tea Green tea Iced tea	400 400 400 400
SELECTION OF COFFEE	
Cappuccino	500

Cappuccino	500
Café latte	500
Café Mocha	500
Iced coffee	500
Espresso	450
Macchiato	450
Freshly brewed coffee	400

FRESH JUICES

Orange	700
Mango	600
Рарауа	600
Pineapple	600
Watermelon	600
Passion fruit	600
King coconut	300

MOCVTAUS

MUCKIAILS	
Classic Mint leaves, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda Mango Mule Ginger beer, mango juice, lime, honey Coconut and Mint Cooler Coconut water, mint leaves, lime juice, sugar syrup	800 800 800
Cucumber Fizz Cucumber juice, lime juice, agave syrup	800
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	
Sweet Girl She is not just sweet but a whole lot of fun too! The Sweet Girl Signature Cocktail comes with a mixture of Rockland Vodka, Malibu, Baileys, Pineapple Juice, and Granedine Syrup.	1390
Butter Cup The Butter Cup Signature Cocktail consists of Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, and Sugar. Take a sip of this tasty cocktail while relaxing and enjoying the breezy summer vibes at W15.	1390
W15 Wizard Feel the magic of summer days with our W15 Wizard Signature Cocktail. Elements of this cocktail include Rockland White Rum, Rockland Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Sprite, Blue Curacao, and Menthe Green.	1390
Colombo Fizz Served with Rockland Dry Gin, infused with a mixture of ginger and coriander, muddled with lime and sugar and topped up with soda to create the perfect summer time drink	1290
Brain Hammer Baileys Sambuca, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, and Granadine build up our super fun and exciting Brain Hammer Signature Cocktail. The cocktail is fantastic to enjoy throughout the day and e specially perfect when having a good time with friends.	1290
Elderflower gimlet Elderflower Gimlet is a mixture of Keru Vodka, Elderflower Syrup, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup garnished with Lime Slice and is the perfect cocktail when enjoying the tropical vibes at W15	1190
Basil Daiquiri The perfect blend of White Run, Basil, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, and garnished with a slice of Lime is our Signature Basil Daiquiri Cocktail. It goes well when enjoying an evening by the beach.	1190
Gin Cooler A fruity Gin cooler to beat the Lankan sun mixed with Rockland Dry Gin, peach, cucumber and passion fruit.	990
Earth Cooler If you are looking for a cool and relaxing cocktail, you must try our Signature	990

arth Cooler Cocktail. This cocktail comes with Rockland Gin, Lime Juice, Mist Cucumber Syrup, Cucumber Slice, and Sugar.

990 Arrack Colin An island cocktail that speaks to the soul is the Arrack Colin Signature Cocktail. This cocktail consists of Rockland Old Arrack, Passion Juice, Cinnamon Syrup, and Soda.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Long island ice tea Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, coca cola	1,990
Hugo Elder flower syrup, sparkling wine, mint leaves, soda	1,790
Mimosa Sparkling wine, orange juice	1,690
Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime juice	1,490
Whisky sour Whisky, lime juice, sugar syrup	1,390
Pina colada Malibu, pineapple juice, rum, coconut milk	1,190
Negroni Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth	1,190
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice	1,090
Hurricane Served with Rockland white rum, dark rum, orange juice, passion fruit, lime and grenadine. Best enjoyed on the beach, soaking up the Lankan sun.	990
Pineapple Ginger Mojito A typical Sri Lankan styled Mojito enhanced with pineapple and ginger to create a very tropical cocktail with a spicy finish.	990

APERITIFS (25ml)

Aperol	790
Pimm's	790
Campari	790
Ricard	640
Martini Dry / Rose / Bianco	490

VODKA (25ml)

Belvedere	1090
Cîroc	990
Grey Goose	990
Ketel One	790
Absolut	740
Smirnoff	590

GIN (25ml)

Hendricks Plymouth	1,290 890
Tanqueray	890
Gordon's	590
Bombay Sapphire	790
Colombo-7	790
Beefeater	590

RUM (25ml)

Barcadi White	840
Barcadi Gold	790
Havana Club (3 Years)	590
Cachaca Pure Cane Sugar Rum	590

WHISKY (25ml)

Chivas Regal (12 Years)	1290
JW Black Labe	750
JW Double Black	750
Ballantine's Finest	690
JW Red Label	690

MALT WHISKY (25ml)

Glenmorangie Original	1190
Talisker (10 Years)	1190
Glenfiddich (12 Ýears)	1190
The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	1090
Monkey Shoulder	1090

BOURBON / CANADIAN / IRISH WHISKEY (25ml)

Jack Daniels Jameson	890 790
Jim Beam	790
Canadian Club	790

COGNAC (25ml)

Hennessy XO	2,500
Remy Martin XO	2,500
Remy Martin VSOP	1,690
Hennessy VSOP	1290
Hennessy VS	1190

TEQUILA (25ml)

Olmeca Tequila Blanco	790
Olmeca Tequila-Gold	790
Patron XO café	990

LIQUEURS (25ml)

Drambuie	990
Cointreau	990
Baileys Irish Cream	790
Sambuca	790
Triple Sec	790
Disaronno Amaretto	790
Kahlua	690
Jagermeister	690
Malibu	590
Archers Peach Liquor	590
Tia Maria	590
Southern Comfort	590

Arrack(25ml)

Ceylon	1,190
Vat 9	490
Halmilla	490
Rockland Old Arrack	490

Beer

Corona (355ml bottle) Strongbow apple cider (330ml bottle) Heineken (330ml bottle) Carlsberg (625ml bottle) Lion lager (625ml bottle) Carlsberg (330ml can) Lion lager (300ml can)	1,390 850 690 690 640 440 390 390
Lion lager (300ml draft)	390
Guinness	800



WINES

CHAMPAGNE	
Mumm Cordon Rouge Driven by the pinot noir grape, reveals aromas of fresh white and yellow fruit with hints of lychee, pineapple and praline	25,000
Laurent Perrier Brut Perfumed floral notes together with citrus and stone fruit flavour	27,000
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Golden straw yellow with green highlights, a sparkling bouquet of green apple and citrus fruit with nuances of gooseberry	27,000
Dom Perignon The vintage's characteristic acidity is remarkably well integrated. Its persistence is mainly aromatic, grey, smoky and highly promising	78,000
SPARKLING WINE	
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir (Australia) Delicate fruit flavours balanced with a crisp and dry finish	6,500
Cuvee Jean-Louis Blanc de Blancs Brut (France) Bright and fruity on the nose with aromas of apples, apricot and hint of honey	7,200
Torresella Prosecco Brut Spumante (Italy) Aromas of fragrant spring flowers, pear and apple-like fruit	7,000
Chandon Brut Classic (California, USA) Nice and well balanced, yeasty and tangy with nice acidity	9,000
WHITE WINE	
Jacob's Creek Sauvignon Blanc (Australia) The nose is lifted and fragrant with passion fruit and varietal asparagus and the palate offers tropical and herbaceous flavors and a delightful crisp finish	6,000
Wyndham Bin 222 – Chardonnay (Australia) Beautifully balanced palate shows white peach, fig and roasted nuts, enhanced by oak maturation and aging on yeast lees	7,200
Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) Sweet ripe fruit characters with a delightful mix of citrus, floral, pear and tropical fruit and a nettle crisp highlight	9,300
Bouchard Macon-Villages Chardonnay Aoc (France) Dry, light, lively, charming and fresh; its spontaneity and lightness make it very seductive	9,000
Torres Gran Vina Sol Chardonnay (Spain) Fresh floral aromas with strong fruit undertones and intriguing exotic note	6,000
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio (Italy) Bone-dry taste with an appealing flavor of golden delicious apples	9,500
Bouchard Aine & Fils Chablis Aoc (France) Dried fruits and hazelnuts palate-vanilla with mineral and flowery notes	10,500
Torressella Pinot Grigio (Italy) Elegant and well balanced with a slight hint of fruitiness	7,000
Dr. Roosen Riesling (Germany) Refreshing and fruity with a fine mineral edge that is typical of the region	8,700
The Beach House Sauvignon Blanc (South Africa) Fruity and delicate with a soft citrus on the nose and mouth feel	6,500

RED WINE	
Jacob's Creek Merlot (Australia) Medium-bodied, intense blackberry with spice and leafy notes, vanilla and sweet dark berry fruits with mocha oak and silky tannins	6,500
Wyndham Bin 555 – Shiraz (Australia) Deep purple with vibrant purple hues colours, aromas of plum and chocolate with hints of vanilla balance the taste of ripe dark fruits with silky soft tannins and toasty cedar notes	6,500
Wyndham Bin 888 - Cabernet Merlot (Australia) Full depth crimson with purple colour highlights, blackberry and leafy aromas with notes of vanilla and cherry oak	6,500
Graffigna Malbec (Argentina) Dark purple red with violet hues, profound and fruit forward with ripe red berries, sweet spices and a hint of black pepper backed by toasted notes	6,000
Brancott Estate Letter Series Pinot Noir (New Zealand) Aromas of red plums, cherry, blackberries and spicy cinnamon	15,000
Torres Sangre De Toro (Spain) Dry and medium-bodied, cherry, plum and sweet vanilla oak flavours with a slightly tannic after taste	6,500
Yalumba Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon (Australia) Varietal punch of cassis coupled with cassis briar the aromas are vibrant and enticing	7,500
Oyster Bay Pinot Noir (New Zealand) Heavy notes of cherry and plum with earthy and oak terms	10,700
Villa Antinori Rosso (Italy) Deep ruby and full bodied, medium tannins and acidity	11,000
Bouchard Beaujolais Villages (France) Bouchard aine & fils using a burgundy style which favours structure and elegance over the real fruity flavour	7,000
ROSE WINE	
Jacob's Creek Shiraz Rose (Australia) Shiraz grapes with vibrant coral pink colour forest fruit, strawberry and mulberry aroma, generous fruit flavours with a hint of spice	6,500
Marius Pays d 'Oc IGP (France) Dry, a tad fruity with a tasty tannic finish	8,000
The Beach House Rose (South Africa) Tastes like red cherry with ripe fruity and rose petal floral aromas	6,500
Torresella Pinot Grigio Rose (Italy) Fresh delicate aromas on the nose with a touch of mellow fruit	7,000

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE Torresella Prosecco Brut (Italy) Aromas of fragrant spring flowers, pear and apple like fruit	1,900
WHITE WINE Kumala Sauvignon Blanc Colombard (South Africa) Fresh floral notes with hints of fresh cut grass Cono Sur Reserva Chardonnay (Chile) Aromas of lime and yellow apple with notes of spices	1,500 1,500
RED WINE Graffigna Malbec (Argentina) Red fruit nose, cherry forward, smooth finish with mild tannins Cono Sur Reserva Pinot Noir (Chile) Nice acidity with a medium to long finish	1,500 1,500
ROSE WINE	